
Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

1A
MOITIE ANAELLE
0048255B
OUISTREHAM
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 2 1 7 7
2 5 4 M 9 16
3 5 2 M 7 23
4 8 4 M 12 35
5 7 5 M 12 47
6 7 4 M 11 58
7 2 1 M 3 61
8 3 M M 3 64
9 7 4 4 15 79
10 5 4 M 9 88

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 88

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 2 2 12 12
2 6 6 M 12 24
3 7 4 1 12 36
4 10 5 M 15 51
5 M M M 0 51
6 3 M M 3 54
7 10 6 M 16 70
8 2 M M 2 72
9 7 3 M 10 82
10 6 4 M 10 92

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 92
Total 10 2 Total 9 0 Total points 180

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

1B
PERSIGNY MILA
0042318Y
CARPIQUET
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 10 8 M 18 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 8 7 M 15 132
7 7 7 7 21 153
8 10 8 8 26 179
9 9 8 6 23 202
10 9 8 6 23 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 9 7 7 23 63
4 9 7 M 16 79
5 8 7 M 15 94
6 9 8 7 24 118
7 8 7 6 21 139
8 9 8 7 24 163
9 8 8 7 23 186
10 10 8 8 26 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 212
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

1C
ZEEMAKORN-LOISN NOE
1005664C
OUISTREHAM
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 8 7 3 18 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 6 6 21 92
5 10 9 7 26 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 10 10 9 29 170
8 9 7 6 22 192
9 7 2 M 9 201
10 10 8 7 25 226

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 10 8 7 25 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 8 8 6 22 195
9 8 7 7 22 217
10 8 7 3 18 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

2A
MOREAUX ELINE
0060024U
THURY HARCOURT
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 6 6 20 42
3 8 6 M 14 56
4 8 7 7 22 78
5 9 9 8 26 104
6 10 9 8 27 131
7 10 10 8 28 159
8 8 8 8 24 183
9 7 M M 7 190
10 8 6 M 14 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 8 8 M 16 56
4 8 6 6 20 76
5 10 8 6 24 100
6 8 7 M 15 115
7 M M M 0 115
8 9 9 6 24 139
9 7 7 7 21 160
10 8 6 M 14 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 174
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 378

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

2B
TABARD LILIAN
0042313T
CARPIQUET
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 10 9 M 19 64
4 10 8 6 24 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 9 7 M 16 124
7 9 9 8 26 150
8 9 8 6 23 173
9 9 9 7 25 198
10 7 7 M 14 212

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 8 M 16 67
4 7 7 M 14 81
5 9 M M 9 90
6 9 9 8 26 116
7 7 7 M 14 130
8 10 10 6 26 156
9 6 M M 6 162
10 10 8 8 26 188

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 188
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

2C
BACON QUENTIN
1006221N
CARPIQUET
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 8 8 6 22 41
3 10 8 6 24 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 M M M 0 111
7 10 7 7 24 135
8 9 7 6 22 157
9 9 6 M 15 172
10 7 6 M 13 185

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 8 6 M 14 51
4 6 M M 6 57
5 10 8 M 18 75
6 8 6 6 20 95
7 9 M M 9 104
8 9 6 M 15 119
9 9 9 M 18 137
10 8 8 M 16 153

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 153
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 338

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

3B
MELAIN SACHA
0063284M
VERSON
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 M M M 0 42
4 9 7 6 22 64
5 7 6 M 13 77
6 10 9 M 19 96
7 9 9 M 18 114
8 9 8 8 25 139
9 8 8 8 24 163
10 8 6 M 14 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 9 6 24 38
3 7 M M 7 45
4 10 9 M 19 64
5 8 6 M 14 78
6 10 7 6 23 101
7 8 8 6 22 123
8 9 8 7 24 147
9 8 7 M 15 162
10 8 7 6 21 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 183
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 360

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

3C
LAKROUZ ZAIM
1011146Y
CARPIQUET
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 M 16 41
3 10 6 M 16 57
4 10 9 6 25 82
5 7 7 M 14 96
6 7 M M 7 103
7 10 8 6 24 127
8 9 7 M 16 143
9 9 8 M 17 160
10 9 7 7 23 183

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 9 9 M 18 66
4 10 8 6 24 90
5 10 8 8 26 116
6 8 8 7 23 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 9 7 6 22 186
9 10 8 7 25 211
10 8 8 6 22 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 233
Total 10 9 Total 9 8 Total points 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

3D
BATARD BAPTISTE
0052912N
LISIEUX
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 10 6 M 16 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 9 8 6 23 106
6 6 6 6 18 124
7 10 9 6 25 149
8 9 8 8 25 174
9 7 7 6 20 194
10 9 6 M 15 209

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 6 M M 6 13
3 9 M M 9 22
4 6 M M 6 28
5 10 M M 10 38
6 M M M 0 38
7 6 6 6 18 56
8 9 6 M 15 71
9 6 M M 6 77
10 7 M M 7 84

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 84
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 293

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

4A
LEMAITRE TIMOTHEE
0030476B
CARPIQUET
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 9 8 7 24 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 9 6 24 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 9 9 7 25 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 266
Total 10 17 Total 9 29 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

4B
MELAIN NATHAN
0018146Z
VERSON
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 9 M 18 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 8 7 6 21 75
5 8 8 7 23 98
6 9 9 8 26 124
7 10 9 9 28 152
8 9 9 8 26 178
9 9 8 8 25 203
10 10 8 8 26 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
7 8 8 6 22 166
8 9 8 6 23 189
9 10 9 M 19 208
10 9 6 M 15 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 223
Total 10 5 Total 9 19 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

4C
KERBAUL TIMEO
1029770G
VERSON
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 9 7 26 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 9 7 M 16 178
8 9 8 7 24 202
9 8 8 8 24 226
10 9 8 7 24 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 6 6 21 124
6 8 8 7 23 147
7 9 7 6 22 169
8 8 M M 8 177
9 9 7 6 22 199
10 9 7 M 16 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 215
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

5A
LOISEAU AURORE
0026674U
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 8 8 M 16 90
5 9 7 6 22 112
6 9 M M 9 121
7 8 8 7 23 144
8 9 6 6 21 165
9 9 9 7 25 190
10 8 7 M 15 205

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 M 15 38
3 8 7 M 15 53
4 8 7 6 21 74
5 10 9 8 27 101
6 10 8 M 18 119
7 10 10 8 28 147
8 8 6 M 14 161
9 7 M M 7 168
10 10 7 6 23 191

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 191
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

5B
LEBORGNE NOEMIE
1019251R
LISIEUX
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 10 M 20 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 8 7 6 21 145
7 10 8 7 25 170
8 8 7 7 22 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 10 9 6 25 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 8 M 17 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 9 7 6 22 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 9 8 M 17 181
9 10 7 M 17 198
10 9 8 8 25 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

5C
HORAIST JADE
0006781W
LISIEUX
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 M M 9 80
5 9 7 M 16 96
6 9 M M 9 105
7 8 7 M 15 120
8 8 8 M 16 136
9 9 9 M 18 154
10 9 7 6 22 176

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 6 22 39
3 7 7 6 20 59
4 10 9 7 26 85
5 10 9 M 19 104
6 9 8 7 24 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 8 8 M 16 165
9 8 8 M 16 181
10 7 6 M 13 194

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 194
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Total points 370

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

5D
JULES EMMA
0060027X
THURY HARCOURT
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 M 17 41
3 8 8 8 24 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 7 6 6 19 108
6 10 7 M 17 125
7 10 10 8 28 153
8 10 7 6 23 176
9 10 9 7 26 202
10 10 10 7 27 229

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 6 M 15 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 9 9 6 24 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
7 7 6 6 19 161
8 9 6 M 15 176
9 10 9 6 25 201
10 8 7 7 22 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 223
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

6A
BEAURUELLE ELLYA
0984960J
CARPIQUET
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 9 6 M 15 81
5 7 6 M 13 94
6 10 7 M 17 111
7 9 8 7 24 135
8 10 7 6 23 158
9 8 7 6 21 179
10 9 8 8 25 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 8 6 M 14 60
4 9 8 7 24 84
5 7 6 M 13 97
6 9 9 8 26 123
7 8 8 7 23 146
8 8 7 M 15 161
9 9 8 M 17 178
10 9 9 8 26 204

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 204
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

6B
LOISEAU MANON
0026670P
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 M 18 44
3 9 7 M 16 60
4 8 8 6 22 82
5 9 6 M 15 97
6 8 8 M 16 113
7 9 M M 9 122
8 9 9 9 27 149
9 8 7 M 15 164
10 9 7 7 23 187

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 M M 8 30
3 8 8 8 24 54
4 6 6 M 12 66
5 9 9 M 18 84
6 7 M M 7 91
7 6 M M 6 97
8 6 6 M 12 109
9 9 8 M 17 126
10 10 M M 10 136

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 136
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

6C
RIOU AMANDINE
0028346L
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 8 M 17 25
3 6 M M 6 31
4 M M M 0 31
5 7 6 M 13 44
6 9 M M 9 53
7 6 M M 6 59
8 M M M 0 59
9 M M M 0 59
10 6 M M 6 65

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 65

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 7 M M 7 14
3 9 M M 9 23
4 7 M M 7 30
5 M M M 0 30
6 M M M 0 30
7 8 M M 8 38
8 6 6 M 12 50
9 8 7 M 15 65
10 9 6 M 15 80

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 80
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 145

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

7A
ZANNIER MAELYS
0018855V
CARPIQUET
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 7 M 15 30
3 8 6 M 14 44
4 7 M M 7 51
5 7 6 6 19 70
6 7 7 7 21 91
7 8 6 6 20 111
8 7 6 M 13 124
9 9 8 M 17 141
10 10 7 7 24 165

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 165

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 8 7 7 22 117
6 8 6 6 20 137
7 10 8 M 18 155
8 8 8 7 23 178
9 M M M 0 178
10 M M M 0 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 178
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 343

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

7C
VERITE MELISSE
0986096U
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 8 M M 8 20
3 10 7 M 17 37
4 7 7 M 14 51
5 9 M M 9 60
6 7 6 M 13 73
7 9 8 M 17 90
8 6 M M 6 96
9 9 8 M 17 113
10 10 8 7 25 138

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 138

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 8 6 M 14 14
3 7 6 M 13 27
4 9 8 M 17 44
5 9 8 M 17 61
6 8 8 M 16 77
7 9 8 7 24 101
8 9 M M 9 110
9 10 9 7 26 136
10 10 9 6 25 161

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 161
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 299

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

7D
LEMAITRE VALENTIN
0030477C
CARPIQUET
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 8 27 228
9 8 8 7 23 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 8 28 194
8 10 10 7 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 279
Total 10 29 Total 9 22 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

8B
ABLIN BENJAMIN
0002666Y
LISIEUX
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 9 7 7 23 63
4 9 7 M 16 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 9 8 7 24 124
7 10 10 9 29 153
8 10 9 9 28 181
9 10 8 6 24 205
10 8 8 7 23 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 6 6 M 12 28
3 10 9 7 26 54
4 10 9 8 27 81
5 10 9 7 26 107
6 10 M M 10 117
7 8 7 7 22 139
8 9 8 M 17 156
9 9 8 8 25 181
10 8 7 M 15 196

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 196
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

8C
D AIGREMONT ARTHUR
0008432R
LISIEUX
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 10 9 7 26 238
10 10 10 10 30 268

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 10 9 9 28 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 265
Total 10 16 Total 9 29 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

8D
RABASSE LINO
0020721Y
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 7 25 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 7 6 22 211
9 9 8 7 24 235
10 10 8 7 25 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 9 6 24 122
6 9 9 9 27 149
7 8 7 6 21 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 10 10 6 26 220
10 9 8 7 24 244

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 244
Total 10 10 Total 9 22 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

9A
RIER NOLHANN
0028691L
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 9 8 M 17 65
4 9 6 M 15 80
5 10 9 6 25 105
6 9 9 7 25 130
7 10 9 6 25 155
8 9 8 7 24 179
9 8 8 8 24 203
10 9 9 8 26 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 9 28 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 10 8 7 25 167
8 10 9 9 28 195
9 9 9 6 24 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 246
Total 10 7 Total 9 23 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

9B
DERRIEN MAXENCE
0001312B
LISIEUX
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 9 8 6 23 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 10 10 9 29 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 6 M 15 130
7 8 7 6 21 151
8 9 8 7 24 175
9 10 9 9 28 203
10 9 9 8 26 229

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

9C
ZANNIER TOM
0018860A
CARPIQUET
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 M 16 38
3 9 9 7 25 63
4 9 8 M 17 80
5 10 9 7 26 106
6 10 9 7 26 132
7 9 9 8 26 158
8 8 6 M 14 172
9 8 8 6 22 194
10 7 7 6 20 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 7 6 6 19 64
4 8 8 7 23 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 10 10 9 29 167
8 10 10 8 28 195
9 10 9 7 26 221
10 10 10 9 29 250

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

9D
SECOUE YOEN
0996138J
CARPIQUET
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 8 M 18 36
3 10 8 8 26 62
4 8 M M 8 70
5 8 8 8 24 94
6 9 8 6 23 117
7 10 9 7 26 143
8 8 M M 8 151
9 7 7 6 20 171
10 8 7 M 15 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 7 M 17 42
3 8 7 6 21 63
4 8 7 6 21 84
5 9 6 M 15 99
6 9 7 6 22 121
7 7 7 M 14 135
8 9 6 M 15 150
9 9 6 M 15 165
10 9 7 6 22 187

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 187
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

10A
MERAND LOUISE
0915676A
CARPIQUET
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 9 8 8 25 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 8 8 25 268

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 8 7 25 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 280
Total 10 21 Total 9 27 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

10B
BUREL LORINE
0853883J
ARGENCES
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 8 27 280

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 10 10 6 26 161
7 10 10 8 28 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 275
Total 10 29 Total 9 19 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

10C
LECOMTE AMELIA
0952461J
ARGENCES
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 8 8 M 16 63
4 10 7 6 23 86
5 9 7 M 16 102
6 10 9 8 27 129
7 10 8 8 26 155
8 9 6 6 21 176
9 9 6 6 21 197
10 9 8 6 23 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 7 23 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 6 6 M 12 91
5 10 8 8 26 117
6 9 8 6 23 140
7 10 9 9 28 168
8 9 9 9 27 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 8 8 7 23 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

10D
DELAHAYE CAMILLE
0928529W
OUISTREHAM
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 10 6 M 16 63
4 9 8 M 17 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 10 7 M 17 121
7 9 8 7 24 145
8 9 8 7 24 169
9 8 7 7 22 191
10 8 7 M 15 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 10 7 7 24 31
3 8 8 M 16 47
4 9 M M 9 56
5 8 8 6 22 78
6 9 8 7 24 102
7 8 7 6 21 123
8 9 7 M 16 139
9 8 7 6 21 160
10 10 8 8 26 186

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 186
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

11A
BUHOUR-FREMONT CELIA
0971124V
ARGENCES
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 6 M M 6 23
3 8 M M 8 31
4 8 8 M 16 47
5 9 8 M 17 64
6 9 7 6 22 86
7 7 6 M 13 99
8 9 8 7 24 123
9 8 6 M 14 137
10 10 8 M 18 155

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 155

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 8 7 25 43
3 8 8 M 16 59
4 9 6 M 15 74
5 10 7 M 17 91
6 9 7 M 16 107
7 9 6 M 15 122
8 9 8 6 23 145
9 10 7 M 17 162
10 10 9 M 19 181

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 181
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

11B
MARIE SARAH
0031546P
THURY HARCOURT
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 9 28 45
3 10 7 M 17 62
4 9 9 9 27 89
5 10 9 6 25 114
6 9 7 M 16 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 9 9 8 26 182
9 9 8 8 25 207
10 10 9 9 28 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 8 6 23 120
6 10 10 7 27 147
7 8 6 6 20 167
8 9 8 6 23 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 8 6 24 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

11C
GARNIER HORTENSE
0024965L
CARPIQUET
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 7 27 108
5 9 7 7 23 131
6 8 8 7 23 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 10 9 29 210
9 10 8 8 26 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 8 6 23 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 10 9 6 25 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 9 8 6 23 227
10 10 7 7 24 251

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 251
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

12A
CUVIGNY ANTOINE
0992089H
FALAISE
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 7 25 81
4 10 10 10 30 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 8 6 24 162
7 8 8 8 24 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 9 8 7 24 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 9 6 24 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 267
Total 10 20 Total 9 22 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

12C
LOISEAU HUGO
0929684B
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 8 24 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 8 7 M 15 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 9 7 7 23 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 8 8 7 23 216
10 9 8 6 23 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 10 10 6 26 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 8 7 25 204
9 9 7 6 22 226
10 9 8 M 17 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

12D
GODEST ERWAN
0987177U
LISIEUX
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 8 8 8 24 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 8 6 M 14 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 7 6 6 19 157
8 9 7 7 23 180
9 10 9 8 27 207
10 8 7 6 21 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 8 8 M 16 148
7 10 10 9 29 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 7 7 M 14 218
10 9 6 M 15 233

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

13A
HAMELIN CORENTIN
1026042W
CARPIQUET
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 8 M 17 119
6 9 9 M 18 137
7 8 7 M 15 152
8 9 6 M 15 167
9 10 8 M 18 185
10 10 7 6 23 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 M M 10 27
3 10 9 8 27 54
4 10 9 6 25 79
5 8 8 M 16 95
6 7 M M 7 102
7 10 8 7 25 127
8 8 7 M 15 142
9 7 7 M 14 156
10 9 M M 9 165

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 165
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

13B
LARRERE ELOIC
0028116L
CAEN
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 8 M 17 89
5 9 6 M 15 104
6 7 7 M 14 118
7 9 8 7 24 142
8 9 8 6 23 165
9 9 7 7 23 188
10 9 9 7 25 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 9 7 M 16 85
5 9 6 6 21 106
6 8 7 M 15 121
7 10 9 7 26 147
8 6 M M 6 153
9 10 7 M 17 170
10 6 M M 6 176

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 176
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 389

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

13C
FAVEROULT HUGO
0974881D
FALAISE
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 7 7 6 20 61
4 9 6 M 15 76
5 9 7 M 16 92
6 10 8 6 24 116
7 6 6 M 12 128
8 10 9 6 25 153
9 9 6 6 21 174
10 8 M M 8 182

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 7 6 6 19 32
3 10 8 6 24 56
4 8 7 7 22 78
5 10 10 7 27 105
6 8 6 M 14 119
7 9 M M 9 128
8 9 9 8 26 154
9 9 8 6 23 177
10 8 6 M 14 191

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 191
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

14A
CRISA LILOU
0062191Z
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U15FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 M 16 43
3 10 6 6 22 65
4 9 9 9 27 92
5 10 9 6 25 117
6 8 M M 8 125
7 9 9 6 24 149
8 9 7 6 22 171
9 9 6 6 21 192
10 9 9 M 18 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 10 9 8 27 39
3 9 9 8 26 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 9 8 M 17 104
6 6 M M 6 110
7 6 6 6 18 128
8 9 7 M 16 144
9 8 6 M 14 158
10 M M M 0 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 158
Total 10 3 Total 9 19 Total points 368

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

14B
LAVILLE MATHEO
0980776L
CAEN
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 281
Total 10 21 Total 9 38 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

14D
ANNE IVANN
0935185F
CARPIQUET
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 10 30 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 22 Total 9 37 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

15A
DUC TITOUAN
0928459V
FALAISE
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 8 6 24 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 9 9 7 25 205
9 9 7 7 23 228
10 9 9 8 26 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

15B
LEPETIT KYLIAN
0890708L
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 9 7 M 16 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 7 7 6 20 131
7 9 9 8 26 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 7 6 M 13 194
10 9 7 6 22 216

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 7 7 7 21 36
3 8 6 6 20 56
4 8 8 8 24 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 9 9 7 25 129
7 9 8 M 17 146
8 9 8 M 17 163
9 8 7 6 21 184
10 10 9 9 28 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 1 Total 9 16 Total points 428

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat départemental jeune
DEPART 1

15C
RAVALET LIAM
0970876A
VERSON
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 7 6 6 19 38
3 9 7 M 16 54
4 8 M M 8 62
5 9 8 M 17 79
6 8 7 M 15 94
7 7 6 M 13 107
8 8 6 6 20 127
9 8 8 M 16 143
10 8 7 6 21 164

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 7 6 M 13 29
3 6 M M 6 35
4 10 7 6 23 58
5 8 6 M 14 72
6 9 7 6 22 94
7 9 6 M 15 109
8 8 6 M 14 123
9 10 8 8 26 149
10 9 8 7 24 173

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 173
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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